




Shoresbrook Farm Sale IV 

Saturday, January 8th, 2022 @ 11:00 A.M. 

Sale on the Farm At: 262 Cross Rd Towanda, PA 18848 

(50 Miles South of Binghamton, NY & 75 Miles North of Williamsport, PA)  

150+/- Head of Freestall, Parallel Parlor Trained Holstein Cattle  

 

 

Sale Managers Note: 

Shoresbrook Farm & Shores Cattle Sales host a public auction and open house at their newly constructed Freestall Facility built by 
Cedar Lane Construction Himrod, NY. If you are in the market for young, fresh cattle with lots of milk, this is the sale for you! Come 

spend a day off the farm, buy some cows, and take advantage of 2022 milk prices! 

 

 

 

Terms of Sale: Payment by cash or good check is expected on sale day.  

Herd Health: The herd is in excellent condition and will be pregnancy checked and inoculated against shipping fever. 

Cattle are eligible for immediate interstate shipment.’ 

Sale Managed by:  
Bidding Available through:  

Aaron Tompkins  336-363-4639  

Auctioneer: 

Bub Shores AU0005817 607-857-2244 

Glenn Shores 607-857-1148 

Herd Owner: 

Shoresbrook Farms & Shores Cattle Sales 

Pedigrees:  

Jarrod Burleigh 570-772-3542 

Sale Staff:  

Dan Stolzfus 717-283-7282 

Russell George 716-913-8977 

Howard Visscher 607-699-7250 

Brian Sparling 570-971-1387 

AY 002443 



Lot 21 

March-Winds Khalihah USA 144656576 99%RHA-I VG-88 

Born: 11/12/16 

Fresh: 10/21/21  Bred: 12/30/21 to 100HO11612 Luck-E Ladd Atlanta 529  RC 

88 lbs.  2.8F 2.9P 13K SCC 

Sire: Cascina Giobbi Zelgadis 29HO13601 99%RHA 

Dam: Miss Hoboken-TW USA144320013 99%RHA-NA 

2nd Dam: MS Carlas Big Camden-ET  GP-83 

 2-01 305 22930 4.2 963 3.3 748 

 3-02 305 17430 4.7 818 3.1 535 

 5-08 319 22130 4.5 1000 3.0 670 

  *Maternal Sister to Camden: Carlow Aeroline Lassie EX-94, 2E  

      5-06 365 37750 4.0 1505 3.1 1172 

3rd Dam: Carlow Leader 174 EX-96, 3E 

 1-11 305 33510 3.5 1178 3.1 1026 

 3-03 305 37180 3.9 1439 3.2 1185 

 4-02 305 36870 3.5 1275 3.1 1138 1st KY Milk & 1st KY Protein 

 5-10 365 41270 3.4 1416 3.0 1218 

 8-05 365 36330 3.7 1327 3.0 1096 

 11-01 365 34540 4.1 1429 3.1 1060 

 Life: 257450 3.7 9491 3.1 8035 

  *Res. AA Aged Cow ‘03 

  *Res. Sr. Champ Int’l Show ‘03 

  *Supreme Champion MD State Fair ‘03 

  *Grand Champion Mid-West Sprng/Natl ‘02 

  *A-A Jr. 3 YO ‘00 

  *Intl Champion International Show ‘00 

  *Res. AA Jr. 2 YO ‘99 

  *Res. All-CAN Jr. 2YO ‘99 

 

Lot 63 
Fresh: 9/25/21 Bred: 12/20/21 to 54AN8415 

62 lbs.  4.3F 3.4P 200K SCC 

 

Lot 79 
Saxtonaire Doc Lanna USA 144892756 99%RHA-I  VG-85 VG-87 MS @ 2-03  

Born: 9/26/19 

Fresh: 9/20/21 Bred: 12/30/21 Luck-E Ladd Atlanta 529  100H11612  RC 

84 lbs.  3.3F 2.9P 13K SCC 

Sire: Woodcrest King Doc 3132417775 99%RHA-I 

Dam: Saxtonaire Bankroll Lanna USA 144302703 100%RHA-NA 

 

 



Lot 81 
Fresh: 10/1/21 Bred: 12/16/21 to 200AN10350 

80 lbs.  3.3F 2.9P 19K SCC 

 

Lot 85 
March-Winds Bloom  USA 144656727 99%RHA-I 

Fresh: 12/17/21  

122 lbs.  4.4F 3.0P 264K SCC 

Sire: De-Su Gillespy  29HO14062 100%RHA-NA 

Dam: March-Winds Blossom USA 144320059 98%RHA-I VG-85 

 3-03 310 30510 3.8 1164 2.9 900 

2nd Dam: Horizon-Jay Obee-Wood-ET GP-83 

 2-11 305 18850 4.0 758 3.2 606 

 4-10 292 30150 3.4 1012 3.0 919 

 

Lot 92 

Breez-EE-Me Brigham Juliet  3151047399 99%RHA-NA 

Fresh: 10/1/21 Bred: 11/25/21 to 120HO3471  

Pregnant Due: 9/1/22 

64 lbs.  4.1F 3.2P 54K SCC 

Born: 6/29/19 

Sire: Regancrest Brigham-ET  

Dam: Breez-EE-ME Petrone Jewel  

 

Lot 93 
Fresh: 9/25/21 Bred: 12/24/21 to Scientific Dynasty-ET 204HO2105 RC 

68 lbs.  3.0F 3.0P 20K SCC 

Sire: Mav004 Crush 94HO17998  

 

Lot 96 
Fresh: 9/20/21 Bred: 12/18/21 to 200AN10350 

66 lbs.  3.9F 3.4P 13K SCC 

Sire: Luck-E America 684-ET 54HO637  

 

Lot 131 
Mattys Mac Frosty *RC  3206289296 100%RHA-NA 

Fresh: 10/27/21 

84 lbs.  3.2F 2.7P 44K SCC 

Born: 5/23/19 

Sire: Mattys Defiant Mac-Red 3141920270 100%RHA-NA 

Dam: Ja-Jen Goldsun Fergie USA 71745112 100%RHA-NA EX-91, 2E 

 4-08 305 23460 4.3 1019 2.9 691 

 6-05 305 25180 3.8 964 2.8 699 

   



Lot 183 
J-Wil-O-Hill Megan  3133815162 93%RHA-NA 

Fresh: 11/19/21  

62 lbs.  3.4F 2.7P 29K SCC 

Born: 6/6/18 

Sire: Zimmerman Mogul Djanogo-ET  USA 70271449 100%RHA-NA 

Dam: J-Wil-O-Hil Rueben Lisa   USA 70741367 87%RHA-NA  

 

Lot 190 
J-Wil-O-Hill Gaylord Wanda 3133815169 96%RHA-NA 

Fresh: 12/5/21 

60 lbs.  4.8F 3.3P 54K SCC 

Sire: Ri-Val-Re Sty Gaylord-P-ET  USA 72353554 100%RHA-NA 

Dam: J-Wil-O-Hill Brook Tiff  USA 70741369 93%RHA-NA 

 

Lot 198 
Fresh: 9/20/21 Bred: 12/30/21 to 54AN8415 

64 lbs.  3.6F 2.9P 47K SCC 

 

Lot 203 
Fresh: 10/1/21  Bred: 11/27/21 to 204HO2105 Scientific Dynasty-ET RC   

Pregnant Due: 9/3/22 

80 lbs.  3.2F 2.8P 29K SCC 

Sire: Scientific B Defiant-ET 7HO11596 RC 

 

Lot 204 
Fresh: 9/15/21 Bred: 11/27/21 to 204HO2105 Scientific Dynasty-ET *RC 

Pregnant Due: 9/3/22 

76 lbs.  4.2F 3.2P 50K SCC 

 

Lot 205 
Fresh: 9/20/21  Bred: 12/30/21 to 54AN8415 

76 lbs.  3.1F 2.7P 44K SCC 

Sire: She-Ken Uno Daniel 94HO17993 RC 

 

Lot 206 
Fresh: 9/1/21  Bred: 12/16/21 to 200AN10350 

58 lbs.  3.8F 3.3P 57K SCC 

 

Lot 214 
Fresh: 12/21/21 

 



Lot 217 
Fresh: 9/20/21 Bred: 12/18/21 to 200AN10350 

68 lbs.  3.1F 2.7P 14K SCC 

 

Lot 225 
Fresh: 11/5/21 

80 lbs.  2.7F 3.0P 19K SCC 

 

Lot 232 
Fresh: 11/19/21 Bred: 12/30/21 to 54AN8415   

72 lbs.  3.2F 2.9P 19K SCC 

 

Lot 234  
Fresh: 10/29/21  Bred: 12/27/21 to 54AN8415 

80 lbs.  3.6F 2.7P 13K SCC 

Sire: 151HO3561  

 

Lot 235 
Fresh: 10/20/21 Bred: 12/30/21 to 54AN8415 

74 lbs.   3.3F 2.8P 25K SCC 

 

Lot 240 
Fresh: 11/21/21 

68 lbs.  3.2F 3.2P 25K SCC 

 

Lot 243 
Fresh: 11/1/21 

68 lbs.  3.6F  3.2P 38K SCC 

 

Lot 244 
Fresh: 11/25/21 

114 lbs. 3.0F 2.7P 13K SCC 

 

Lot 246 
Fresh: 11/13/21 

96 lbs.  3.4F 2.7P 22K SCC 

Sire: Seagull-Bay Silver-ET TC 29HO17573  

 

Lot 247 
Fresh: 11/28/21 

96 lbs.  4.5F 2.9P 13K SCC 

 



Lot 258 
Rockyslope-D Cvtte Moolah USA 144368121 100%RHA-NA EX-90 

Born: 11/23/17 

Fresh: 9/17/21 Bred: 11/22/21 

88 lbs.  3.9F 3.1P 19K SCC 

2-06 305 19930 3.8 767 2.9 585 

Sire: Sonnek GC Corvette-ET 7HO12042  

Dam: Half-Pint Glen Molly USA 141635442 100%RHA-NA VG-85  

 3-00 299 20390 4.0 812 3.0 616 

2nd Dam: Kevetta Damion Marian EX-91 

 1-11 305 18230 3.6 662 3.1 557 

 3-11 305 22080 3.7 824 3.1 692 

 4-11 305 26480 3.8 1001 3.0 799 

3rd Dam: Kan-B-Done Roy Maria VG-87 

 5-04 361 28050 3.2 901 3.1 877 

4th Dam: Kan-B-Done Outside Monica VG-87 

 5-00 305 30070 3.9 1158 3.0 894 

 6-00 305 30290 4.2 1266 2.9 892 

 Life: 163820 3.8 6198 3.0 4941 

 

Lot 259 
Rockyslope-Jr Aftrshk Karen USA 144999734 100%RHA-NA 

Born: 6/12/19 

Fresh: 12/31/21 

Sire: Ms Atlees Sht Aftershock-ET  94HO14105 

Dam: Rockyslope-JR Uno Karoline  USA 144368073 100%RHA-NA GP-83 

 2-10 16410 4.1 667 3.0 496 

2nd Dam: D-Andrews Goldsun Kathy Jo VG-87 

 7-03 20090 3.8 756 3.2 645 

 

Lot 266 
Fresh: 9/1/21  Bred: 11/18/21 to 200AN10350  

Pregnant Due: 8/25/22 

64 lbs.  4.2F 3.0P 38K SCC 

 

Lot 269 
Fresh: 10/18/21 Bred: 12/18/21 to 200AN10350 

69 lbs.  3.5F 2.9P 15K SCC 

 

Lot 270 
Fresh: 11/4/21 Bred: 12/24/21 to Scientific Dynasty-ET  204HO2105  RC 

82 lbs.  3.7F 2.8P 20K SCC 

 

 



Lot 274  
Fresh: 10/18/21 Bred: 12/20/21 to 54AN8415 

100 lbs.  3.8F 2.8P 44K SCC 

 

Lot 275 
Fresh: 11/13/21  

68 lbs.  3.5F 2.8P 33K SCC 

Sire: Zimmerview Wonka Loyola-P  7HO12708 RC   

 

Lot 278 
Fresh: 10/13/21 Bred: 12/20/21 to 54AN8415 

60 lbs.  3.7F 3.2P 107K SCC 

Sire: Mr Hotstuffs Hypnotic-ET 94HO17973  RC 

 

Lot 279 
Fresh: 10/25/21 

80 lbs.  1.8F 2.8P 373K SCC 

 

Lot 280 
Fresh: 10/18/21 Bred: 12/30/21 to 54AN8415 

76 lbs.  3.4F 2.8P 27K SCC 

Sire: 151HO3561 

 

Lot 282 
Fresh: 10/12/21 Bred: 12/20/21 to 54AN8415 

65 lbs.  5.8F 3.0P 23K SCC 

Sire: Sully Altamerci-ET 11HO11283   

 

Lot 283 
Fresh: 11/1/21 

90 lbs.  3.7F 3.1P 44K SCC 

 

Lot 284  
Fresh: 9/25/21 Bred: 11/16/21 to 200AN10350 Pregnant Due: 8/23/22 

76 lbs.  4.7F 2.9P 246K SCC 

 

Lot 285 
Fresh: 10/1/21 Bred: 11/17/21 to 200AN10350  

Pregnant Due: 8/25/22 

52 lbs.  3.8F 3.1P 66K SCC 

 

 



Lot 286 
Fresh: 10/22/21 Bred: 12/13/21 to 200AN10350 

120 lbs.  2.5F 3.1P 93K SCC 

Sire: De-Su Bkm McCutchen 1174-ET  7HO11477  

 

Lot 289 
Fresh: 10/30/21 Bred: 12/24/21 to 54AN8415 

72 lbs.  3.3F 2.8P 47K SCC 

Sire: Sonnek GC Corvette-ET  7HO12042   

 

Lot 290 

Fresh: 9/10/21 Bred: 12/30/21 to 54AN8415 

64 lbs.  3.3F 3.2P 22K SCC 

 

Lot 293 
Fresh: 10/19/21 Bred: 12/30/21 to 54AN8415 

70 lbs.  3.3F 2.9P 19K SCC 

 

Lot 299 
Fresh: 10/30/21 Bred: 12/21/21 to 54AN8415 

56 lbs.  4.3F 3.3P 132K SCC 

 

Lot 300 
Fresh: 11/13/21 

78 lbs.   3.8F 2.7P 13K SCC 

 

Lot 301 
Fresh: 12/23/21 

54 lbs.   4.3F 3.7P 187K SCC 

 

Lot 303 
Fresh: 12/5/21 

58 lbs.  2.9F 3.1P 187K SCC 

 

Lot 304 
Fresh: 12/10/21  

56 lbs.  3.4F 2.8P 33K SCC 

 

Lot 305 
Fresh: 12/1/21 

56 lbs.  3.8F 2.9P  2.2M SCC 

 



Lot 306 
Fresh: 12/1/21 

64 lbs.  3.8F 3.0P 35K SCC 

 

Lot 308 
Fresh: 11/15/21 

64 lbs.  3.7F 2.6P 174K SCC 

 

Lot 311 
Fresh: 9/28/21 Bred: 11/1/21 Bull  Pregnant Due: 8/8/22   

68 lbs.  3.7F 3.1P 29K SCC 

 

Lot 313 
Fresh: 8/1/21  Bred: 10/15/21 Bull Pregnant Due: 7/22/22 

60 lbs.  3.3F 3.1P  41K SCC 

 

Lot 314 
Fresh: 6/1/21  Bred: 9/1/21 Bull Pregnant Due: 6/8/22 

52 lbs.  4.1F 3.6P 23K SCC 

 

Lot 316 
Fresh: 11/19/21 

66 lbs.  3.4F  2.8P 44K SCC 

 

Lot 317 
Andfar Diamnbck Relish  USA 145096658 99%RHA-NA 

Fresh: 11/21/21  

68 lbs.  3.2F 3.0P 23K SCC 

Sire: Mr D Apple Diamondback  7HO12587 RC 

Dam: Andfar Dempsey Dmn Radiant USA 143606644 99%RHA-NA VG-86 

 1-10 305 18180 3.2 576 3.2 581 

 3-01 298 22720 3.4 764 3.2 722 

 4-00 326 23580 3.6 854 3.2 747 

 5-01 285 24270 3.7 898 3.2 765 

2nd Dam: Andfar Damion Rockette  VG-88 

 3-01 330 24170 3.8 825 3.2 679 

 4-03 340 21490 3.6 775 3.2 679 

 5-05 247 21550 3.4 743 3.1 663 

3rd Dam: Andfar Terrason LJ Rockstar GP-80 

 3-00 305 20400 3.9 789 3.0 615 

 

 

 



Lot 318 
Fresh: 11/15/21 

74 lbs.   3.5F 2.9P 33K SCC 

 

Lot 319 
Fresh: 10/25/21 

62 lbs.  4.1F 3.2P 38K SCC 

Sire: S-S-I Highway Hatchet-ET  7HO11977  

 

Lot 320 
Fresh: 11/20/21 

52 lbs.  4.4F 3.5P 87K SCC 

 

Lot 321 
Fresh: 11/24/21 

88 lbs.  3.8F 2.6P 13K SCC 

 

Lot 322 
Fresh: 12/10/21 

70 lbs.  4.6F 3.0P 746K SCC 

Sire: Denovo 16255 Heritage-ET  29HO19269  

 

Lot 324 
Fresh: 12/19/21 

80 lbs.  3.3F 2.9P 23K SCC 

 

Lot 325 
Fresh: 12/18/21 

46 lbs.  6.5F 2.6P  200K SCC 

Sire: Seagull-Bay Silver-ET  29HO17573  

 

Lot 326 
Fresh: 12/17/21 

Sire: Mormann Mogul Juno 1396-ET  203HO1462  

 

Lot 329 
Fresh: 12/5/21  

76 lbs.  3.3F 2.6P 35K SCC 

 

 

 

 



Lot 330 
Fresh: 10/12/21 Bred: 12/24/21 to 54AN8415 

76 lbs.  4.2F 3.0P 57K SCC 

 

Lot 332 
Castlemont Atwood Sydney  USA144873548 99%RHA-NA 

Born: 9/8/19 

Fresh: 10/1/21 Bred: 12/27/21 to Mr Aija Axl Tractor-ET  94HO19952 

84 lbs.  3.7F 3.1P 325K SCC 

Sire: Maple-Downs-I-G W Atwood-ET CAN 8956379 

Dam: Castlemont Dback Shabang USA 144252099 NC 

2nd Dam: Castlemont Copenhagn Sonoma  EX-93, 2E 

  3-04 305 27040 5.4 1471 3.4 908 

  4-05 305 27880 4.9 1362 3.4 944 

  5-10 305 29260 5.0 1454 3.3 970 

  6-10 293 24780 4.7 1158 3.5 856 

   7-11 292 24420 5.5 1338 3.4 828 

  Life: 164370 5.1 8385 3.5 5699 

3rd Dam: Castlemont MR Sam Susanna   VG-88 

  2-07 305 22570 4.1 919 3.3 738 

  4-08 305 24060 4.1 990 3.2 767 

  5-09 305 22490 4.0 897 3.3 746 

  7-01 305 28730 3.8 1091 3.1 896 

  9-02 305 27560 3.9 1082 3.1 846 

  Life: 182980 4.1 7500 3.3 

 

Lot 333 
Castlemont A Crisp Angela *RC USA 144813779 99%RHA-NA 

Born: 4/6/19 

Fresh: 9/24/21 Bred: 12/30/21 to Luck-E Ladd Atlanta  529 100HO11612 RC PC 

76 lbs.  4.2F 3.2P 19K SCC 

Sire: Siemers Oct Apple-Crisp-ET 3134506808 99%RHA-NA 

Dam: Castlemont Barbwire Ada-Red  USA 143781336 100%RHA-NA GP-84 V++++ 

 1-10 294 19630 4.5 882 3.3 643 

 3-00 305 22210 4.1 910 3.2 711 

 4-02 239 20820 4.2 868 3.1 636 

2nd Dam: Castelmont Redliner Ann-Red VG-86 

 2-10 305 24860 4.2 1043 3.3 814 

 4-05 329 34460 4.2 1440 3.1 1064 

 5-05 305 33570 4.2 1407 3.1 1027 

 Life: 11410 4.3 4888 3.2 3696 

 

 

 



Lot 336 
Fresh: 12/18/21 

112 lbs.  4.3F 3.0F 283K SCC 

 

Lot 337 
Fresh: 12/23/21 

 

Lot 339 
Hobo-Hill Gold Chip Elona 3199642998 100%RHA-NA 

Born: 8/21/19 

Fresh: 10/1/21 Bred: 11/25/21 to 204HO2105 Scientific Dynasty-ET RC      

Pregnant Due: 9/1/22 

58 lbs.  4.2F 3.4P 19K SCC 

Sire: Mr Chassity Gold Chip-ET  USA 140145553 100%RHA-NA  

Dam: Hobo-Hill Hypnotic Elon  3131414898 100%RHA-NA GP-82 V+++++ 

 2-05 305 18350 3.6 665 3.2 586 

2nd Dam: Hobo-Hill Abslte Eloise VG-85 

 3-03 305 20760 3.9 815 3.0 618 

 4-04 305 21450 4.1  890 3.1 659 

3rd Dam: Fearnley LJ Elegant-ET  VG-85 

 2-02 305 17320 3.5 614 3.0 522 

 3-05 305 19360 3.7 707 2.8 542 

 4-08 265 20680 3.7 764 2.8 589 

 5-07 336 31420 3.7 1154 2.9 912 

 6-11 305 24480 3.6 889 3.0 745 

8-01 305 24820 3.2 800 2.8 705 

Life: 146180 3.6 5264 3.0 4314 

 

Lot 341 
Braund-Valley Brokaw Viva  3203250822 100%RHA-NA 

Born: 12/4/18 

Fresh: 10/30/21 

92 lbs.  3.7F 3.0P 132K SCC 

Sire: Mr Atwood Brokaw-ET 140602463 100%RHA-NA 

Dam: Braund-Valley Prince Vanna 3135386636 100%RHA-NA      

2nd Dam: Braund-Valley Dempsy Prince GP-83 

 2-09 305 24970 3.8 943 3.3 828 

 4-02 305 27200 3.5 954 3.3 886 

 5-02 305 24840 3.3 808 3.5 871 

3rd Dam: Braund-Valley Mickey Vera VG-85 

 2-04 305 20440 3.8 772 3.3 681 

 3-05 305 23790 3.4 807 3.3 775 

 

 



Lot 345 
Fresh: 11/3/21 

78 lbs.   2.7F 2.9P 13K SCC 

 

Lot 346 
Hobo-Hill Simplicity Tubby-Red  3199643005 99%RHA-I 

Born: 9/28/19 

Fresh: 1/2/22 

Sire: Holyland Simplicity-P-RC-ET 7HO14060  P RC 

Dam: Hobo-Hill Awesome Tulip-Red 3131414916 100%RHA-NA  GP-80 

2nd Dam: Hobo-Hill Atitude Tummy-Red GP-80 

 2-04 305 20500 3.2 650 3.0 624 

 3-07 298 22240 2.5 556 3.1 686 

 

Lot 347 
Fresh: 10/29/21 

68 lbs.  3.3F 2.9P 47K SCC 

 

Lot 349 
Fresh: 11/11/21 

76 lbs.  3.1F 2.9P 29K SCC 

 

Lot 352 
Hobo-Hill Beemer Truly 3212303498 99%RHA-I 

Born: 10/28/19 

Fresh: 1/2/22 

Sire: POI Butte MC Beemer  7HO12353 

Dam: Hobo-Hill Corvette Tarry 3131414927 100%RHA-NA GP-82 

2nd Dam: Hobo-Hill Dusk Tara USA 142505799 100%RHA-NA  

 2-05 304 19970 3.0 599 3.1 

 3-05 18740 3.3 618 3.1 587 

 4-05 305 25200 3.7 925 3.1 772 

 5-06 289 26520 3.3 868 2.8 753 

 6-06 294 23250 3.3 773 3.1 712 

 7-05 305 20790 4.0 841 3.0 626 

 Life: 135770 3.4 4676 3.0 4113 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Lot 353 
Hobo-Hill Parison Lacie 3212303499 99%RHA-NA 

Born: 11/5/19 

Fresh: 12/23/21 

64 lbs.  3.9F 3.1P 76K SCC 

Sire: Siemers Jedi Parison-ET 7HO12947  

Dam: Hobo-Hill Beemer Lyna 3131414889 99%RHA-I GP-83 

 1-09 305 22420 3.2 710 3.1 687 

2nd Dam: Allenmead Goldsun Lynnette VG-87 

 1-11 305 21220 3.4 725 3.1 654 

 3-04 305 27680 3.4 931 3.0 842 

 4-06 305 22730 3.5 806 3.2 723 

 

Lot 362 
Castlemont Doc Tamara USA 144873539 99%RHA-I 

Fresh: 9/3/21  Bred: 12/26/21 to Mr Aija Axl Tractor-ET  

54 lbs.   4.0F 3.1P 57K SCC 

Sire: Woodcrest King Doc  250HO12961 
Dam: Castlemont Dempsey Tracy   USA142595336 100%RHA-NA EX-90 

 2-03 305 23850 3.9 942 3.2 760 

 3-06 272 23210 3.9 895 3.1 724 

 4-10 357 25100 4.2 1050 3.3 827 

 5-11 344 30150 4.1 1238 3.2 969 

 7-02 284 26310 3.8 1011 3.1 818 

 Life: 134950 4.0 5420 3.2 4324 

2nd Dam: Castlemont Braxton Tess  EX-90, 2E 

 2-02 305 21080 3.2 680 2.7 573 

 3-04 305 30850 2.9 891 2.9 885 

 4-08 305 33930 2.9 972 2.7 903 

 Life: 117850 3.0 3534 2.8 3301 

3rd Dam: Castlemont Norman Tara  EX-90, 2E 

 3-05 30740 3.1 953 2.9 902 

 Life: 116260 3.2 3722 3.0 3492 

4th Dam: Castlemont Emerson Tess  EX-90, 2E 

 7-04 290 29510 2.5 727 3.2 944 

 Life: 138850 2.8 3864 3.4 4694 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Lot 386 
Braund-Valley Union Kamay 3203250868 99%RHA-NA 

Born: 6/10/19 

Fresh: 9/10/21 Bred: 11/16/21 to 200AN10350  

Pregnant Due: 8/23/22 

70 lbs.  4.7F 3.4P 23K SCC 

Sire: Our-Favorite Union 142-ET  USA 142877984 99%RHA-NA 

Dam: Braund-Valley Lowery Kirby 3127410873  GP-80 

 4-08 305 22320 4.1 924 3.3 742  

 5-09 299 20700 4.7 977 3.4 706 

2nd Dam: Braund-Valley Rudy Kiss  

 3-02 297 18290 3.4 630 3.0 543 

4-03 287 17650 4.1 716 2.9 512 

 5-03 292 23720 3.2 753 3.1 735 

 Life: 130040 3.8 4898 3.0 3960 

 

Lot 415 
Fresh: 10/5/21 Bred: 12/28/21 to 54AN8415 

48 lbs.  4.1F 3.4P 13K SCC 

 

Lot 417 
Fresh: 9/15/21 Bred: 11/16/21 to 200AN10350 Pregnant Due: 8/23/22 

76 lbs.  3.8F 3.2P 15K SCC 

 

Lot 419 
Fresh: 10/17/21 Bred: 12/30/21 to 54AN8415 

88 lbs.  3.5F 3.0P 13K SCC 

Sire: Ladys-Manor Rd Grafeeti-ET 7HO10848 

 

Lot 424 
Fresh: 9/15/21 Bred: 12/27/21 to 54AN8415 

64 lbs.  4.0F 3.2P 47K SCC 

 

Lot 493 
Fresh: 10/30/21 

130 lbs.  3.5F 3.0P 14K SCC 

Sire: S-S-I Headway Alltime-ET 7HO13264 

 

Lot 494 
Fresh: 10/13/21 Bred: 12/30/21 to 54AN8415 

84 lbs.  3.9F 3.0P 13K SCC 

Sire: Sandy-Valley Bonjour 7HO12782 

 



Lot 495 
K-Kingcroft Carney 495  3142940095 93%RHA-NA 

Fresh: 11/30/21  

48 lbs.  3.6F 3.1P 460K SCC 

Sire: Rickland Shan Carney-ET  USA 71577469 100%RHA-NA 

Dam: K-Kingcroft Canyon 164  USA 70157348 87%RHA-NA 

 

Lot 505 
Fresh: 10/27/21 

68 lbs.  3.0F 2.9P 54K SCC 

Sire: 94HO17973 Mr Hotstuffs Hypnotic *RC 

 

Lot 511 
Fresh: 10/10/21 Bred: 12/30/21 to 54AN8415 

54 lbs.   3.7F 3.3P 15K SCC 

 

Lot 513 
Fresh: 10/18/21 Bred: 12/30/21 to 54AN8415 

68 lbs.  2.4F 2.9P 44K SCC 

 

Lot 518 
Fresh: 9/1/21  Bred: 11/6/21 to 7HO15059 S-S-I Legacy Spot Lite-ET  

Pregnant Due: 8/13/22 

60 lbs.  4.3F 3.3P 31K SCC 

Sire: 7HO12868 Plain-Knoll Jspr Advance-ET 

 

Lot 527 
Fresh: 9/9/21  Bred: 11/13/21 to 7HO14364 Sandy-Valley Eisaku-ET  

Pregnant Due: 8/20/22 

58 lbs.   4.8F 3.6F 141K SCC 

Sire: 7HO12868 Plain-Knoll Jspr Advance-ET 

 

Lot 533 
Fresh: 7/24/21 Bred: 9/25/21 to 7HO14696  Melarry Argo Salsa-Red-ET   

Pregnant Due: 7/1/22 

82 lbs.  3.9F 3.1P 66K SCC 

 

Lot 538 
Fresh: 7/23/21  Bred: 9/25/21 to 7HO14696  Melarry Argo Salsa-Red-ET   

Pregnant Due: 7/1/22 

68 lbs.  3.9F 3.2P 22K SCC 

 

 



Lot 544 
Fresh: 10/26/21 

60 lbs.  4.4F 2.8P 33K SCC 

Sire: Plain-Knoll King Royal-ET  7HO12787   

 

Lot 547 
Fresh: 10/24/21 

100 lbs.  3.3F 2.6P 38K SCC 

Sire: Plain-Knoll King Royal-ET  7HO12787   

 

Lot 551 
Fresh: 10/18/21 Bred: 12/16/21 to 200AN10350 

66 lbs.  4.0F 3.0P 13K SCC 

 

Lot 575 
Fresh: 11/15/21 

72 lbs.  3.1F 2.6P 200K SCC 

Sire: 3145681823 

 

Lot 578 
Shoresbrook Artisan Artsy RC Milks Slow 

Fresh: 10/22/21 

74 lbs.   3.6F 3.0P 35K SCC 

Born: 12/11/19 

Sire: Luck-E Artisan-Red-ET  7HO14458 99%RHA-I 

Dam: Shoresbrook Sid Alma-TW 3133583574 100%RHA-NA 

  



Lot 579 
Shoresbrook Byway Andipity 3151233926 100%RHA-NA 

Born: 12/15/19 

Fresh: 11/15/21 

62 lbs.  3.7F 2.7P 29K SCC 

Sire: Oh-River0Syc Byway-ET 200HO10036   

Dam: Shoresbrook Archrival Andi 3133583535 100%RHA-NA 

 1-11 305 15820 3.5 553 2.8 445 

2nd Dam: Shoresbrook GD Andrea  VG-86 

 1-08 365 20160 3.7 749 3.0 613 

 3-03 365 23270 3.8 895 3.1 718 

3rd Dam: Shoresbrook Alex Abella-ET EX-90, 2E 

 3-03 309 24150 4.3 1027 3.3 798 

 4-03 310 28960 4.4 1273 3.3 947 

 5-03 322 27040 4.5 1217 3.3 892 

 6-04 252 22450 4.4 997 3.2 715 

 Life: 120640 4.4 5279 3.3 3990 

4th Dam: Misty-Crest Durham Army EX-94, 3E 

 7-08 365 22890 4.1 1090 3.5 946 

 Life: 134570 4.3 5805 3.6 4812 

Next Dams: VG-86, EX-90, VG-87, VG-87, VG-85, VG-87 

 

Lot 602 
Hackman Detime 602 397  3211412208 49%RHA-I 

Born: 8/10/19 

Fresh: 10/18/21 Bred: 12/13/21 to 200AN10350 

80 lbs.  2.7F 2.6P 200K SCC 

Sire: 120HO3138  

Dam: Hackman Deyja 397 USA 72758969 98%RHA-I 

 

Lot 605 
Hackman Maguire 604 464 3211412211 87% RHA-NA 

Born: 9/18/19 

Fresh: 8/15/21 Bred: 12/21/21 to 200AN10350 

76 lbs.  4.1F 3.1P 18K SCC 

Sire: Bacon-Hill Maguire-ET  USA 71703378 100%RHA-NA 

 

Lot 607 
Fresh: 11/8/21 

80 lbs.  4.1F 2.8P 38K SCC 

Sire: 7HO12782 Sandy-Valley Bonjour 

 

 

 



Lot 608 
Hackman Petrone 608 429 3211412214 99%RHA-NA 

Born: 10/1/19 

Fresh: 10/10/21 Bred: 12/16/21 to 200AN10350 

70 lbs.  3.3F 3.2P 429K SCC 

Sire: Welcome Super Petrone-ET USA 69207641 100%RHA-NA 

 

Lot 612 
Fresh: 10/26/21 

80 lbs.  4.0F 2.9P 19K SCC 

Sire: 7HO12139 Siemers Mogul Pety 

 

Lot 613 
Fresh: 11/4/21 

96 lbs.  3.6F 3.0P 13K SCC 

 

Lot 614 
Hackman Heisenberg 614 453 3211412220 99%RHA-NA 

Born: 10/27/19 

Fresh: 10/1/21 Bred: 12/16/21 to 200AN10350 

48 lbs.  4.5F 3.2P 44K SCC 

Sire: 7HO12569 OCD Jabir Heisenberg-ET 

 

Lot 617 
Fresh: 11/15/21  

68 lbs.  4.1F 3.0P 22K SCC 

Sire: 7HO12868 Plain-Knoll Jspr Advance-ET 

 

Lot 618 
Fresh: 10/21/21 Bred: 12/21/21 to Mr. Aija AXL Tractor-ET 94HO19952  

84 lbs.  4.3F 2.5P 19K SCC 

 

Lot 621 
Fresh: 12/23/21   

 

Lot 623 
Fresh: 1/2/22 

 

Lot 625 
Fresh: 12/31/21   

 

 



Lot 648 
J&E Absolute Audrey 3205150161 100%RHA-NA 

Born: 7/30/19 

Fresh: 11/24/21 

90 lbs.  3.6F 3.0P 115K SCC 

Sire: Apples Absolute-Red-ET USA139358472  

Dam: J&E Archy Cupid USA74202610 G-76 

 2-00 305 2386 3.8 907 3.1 749 

 3-02 305 24730 3.8 935 3.1 778 

 

Lot 651 
J&E Barbwire Waze-Red 3212774352 100%RHA-NA 

Born: 9/18/19 

Fresh: 12/2/21 

62 lbs.  3.3F 2.9P 81K SCC 

Sire: Hylite Barbwire-Red-ET CAN9748330 

Dam: J&E Worthy Contender II-Red USA74202617 100%RHA-NA 

 

Lot 693 
Bald-Eagle Boby-P Rene USA 144954197 100%RHA-NA 

Born: 3/31/19 

Fresh: 11/29/21 

68 lbs.  4.0F 2.6P 57K SCC 

Sire: Swissbec Boby-P 7HO13784 

Dam: Bald-Eagle Gulf Rosabel  USA 143580403 100%RHA-NA 

 

Lot 694 
Bald-Eagle Mogul Elsie USA 145072137 100%RHA-NA 

Born: 5/26/19 

Fresh: 12/28/21 

Sire: Mountfield SSI Dcy Mogul-ET 7HO11314 

Dam: Bald-Eagle Damion Echo USA 142290240 100%RHA-NA 

 

Lot 701 
Bald-Eagle Candor Roxanne USA 145095536 99%RHA-I 

Born: 9/10/19 

Fresh: 12/10/21 

70 lbs.  4.5F 3.1P 115K SCC 

Sire: OCD Flagship Candor-ET 3139405712 99&RHA-I 

Dam: Bald-Eagle Yoder Rhonda USA144493573 100%RHA-NA 

 

 

 



Lot 702 
Bald-Eagle Doctor Sibyl USA 145095545 100%RHA-NA 

Born: 12/10/21 

Fresh: 12/10/21 

64 lbs.  4.0F 2.9P 33K SCC 

Sire: Kingemerling Helx Doctor-ET 3140765936 100%RHA-NA 

Dam: Bald-Eagle Montross Sammy USA 144493582 

 

Lot 706 
Bald-Eagle Vertext Jewel USA 145095581 99%RHA-I  Responds to Oxytocin 

Born: 12/7/19 

Fresh: 12/17/21 

44 lbs.  5.5F 3.2P 348K SCC 

Sire: S-S-I Tetris Vertex-ET 3123885981 99%RHA-I 

Dam: Bald-Eagle Robust Jayme USA 143229243 100%RHA-NA 

 

Lot 729  
Fresh: 12/17/21 

72 lbs.  4.2F 3.0P 115K SCC 

 

Lot 1119 
Le-Ma-Re Reflector 1119 3131388265 99%RHA-I 

Born: 9/11/18 

Fresh: 1/2/22 

Sire: S-S-I Mogul Reflector  7HO12105 

Dam: Le-Ma-Re 906   USA 72789851 100%RHA-NA 

 

Lot 1159 
Le-Ma-Re Hail 1159 3204278902 100%RHA-NA  GP-83 @ 2-05 

Born: 6/24/19 

Fresh: 10/12/21 Bred: 12/30/21 to Mr. Aija AXL Tractor-ET 94HO19952 

80 lbs.  4.2F 3.0P 325K SCC 

Sire: Siemers Modesty-Hail-ET 3134506647 100%RHA-NA 

Dam: Le-Ma-Re Gabor 939  3131023229 100%RHA-NA 

 

Lot 1172 
Le-Ma-Re Kinboy 1172 3204278915 87%RHA-NA VG-85 @ 2-03 

Born: 9/30/19 

Fresh: 10/1/21 Bred: 12/17/21 to Mr. Aija AXL Tractor-ET 94HO19952   

96 lbs.  3.3F 2.9P 27K SCC 

Sire: MorningView MCC Kingboy-ET USA 72044077 99&RHA-NA 

Dam: Le-Ma-Re Yoda 881 USA 72789826 75%RHA-NA 

 



Lot 1173 
Le-Ma-Re Damaris 1173 3204278916 99%RHA-NA GP-83 @ 2-02 

Born: 9/27/19 

Fresh: 10/12/21  Bred: 12/30/21 to Luck-E Ladd Atlanta 529 PC RC 100HO11612 

84 lbs.  3.2F 3.1P 29K SCC 

Sire: S-S-I Sterling Damaris-ET 3011538150 99%RHA-NA 

Dam: Le-Ma-Re Spur 959 3131023249 100%RHA-NA 

 

Lot 1176 
La-Ma-Re Rio 1175 3204278918 99%RHA-NA 

Born: 10/10/19  

Fresh: 10/12/21 Bred: 12/30/21 to Luck-E Ladd Atlanta 529 PC RC 100HO11612 

72 lbs.  4.4F 3.2P 19K SCC 

Sire: OCD Franchise Rio-ET 3137916633 99%RHA-NA 

Dam: Le-Ma-Re Morgan 1079 3131388225 99%RHA-NA 

 

Lot 1179 
La-Ma-Re Superspring 1179 3204278922 96%RHA-I 

Born: 11/17/19 

Fresh: 12/9/21 

56 lbs.  3.5F 3.0P 50K SCC 

Sire: OCD Superspring-ET 3133106354 99%RHA-I 

Dam: Le-Ma-Re Jett Air 1006 313102396 93%RHA-NA 

 

Lot 1180 
Le-Ma-Re Jaguar 1180 3204278923 99%RHA-I 

Born: 12/8/19 

Fresh: 12/14/21 

54 lbs.   4.1F 3.1P 25K SCC  

Sire: Plain-Knol S-S-I Jaguar-ET 3131842689 99&RHA-I 

Dam: Le-Ma-Re Kenosha 1078 3131388224 99%RHA-NA 

 

Lot 1184 
Le-Me-Re Superspring 1184 3204278927 99%RHA-I 

Born: 12/17/19 

Fresh: 12/5/21 

68 lbs.  3.6F 3.0P 13K SCC 

Sire: OCD Superspring-ET 3133106354 99%RHA-I 

Dam: Le-Ma-Re Jay 972 3131023262 99%RHA-I 

 

 

 

 



Lot 1185 
Le-Me-Re Kingboy 1185 3204278928 99%RHA-I 

Born: 12/30/19 

Fresh: 12/14/2 

76 lbs.  4.9F 3.2P 107K SCC  

Sire: Morningview MCC Kingboy-ET USA 72044077 99%RHA-I 

Dam: Le-Ma-Re Maxum 836  USA 72789781 100%RHA-NA 

 

Lot 1187 
Le-Ma-Re Hoover 1187 3204278930 98%RHA-NA 

Born: 1/11/20 

Fresh: 12/17/21 

80 lbs.  3.9F 3.2P 35K SCC 

Sire: Pine-Tree Mod Hoover 706-ET 3132117158 100%RHA-NA 

Dam: Le-Ma-Re To Be Bad 888 USA72789833 96%RHA-NA 

 

Lot 1274 
Fresh: 12/17/21 

70 lbs.  5.1F 3.2P 50K SCC 

Sire: Mr D Apple Diamondback  7HO12587 RC 

 

Lot 1279 
Fresh: 1/2/22 

Sire: Cookiecutter Happy 12262-ET 14H13750 

 

Lot 1308 
Fresh: 10/23/21 

64 lbs.  4.1F 3.1P 29K SCC 

 

Lot 1309 Responds to Oxytocin 

Fresh: 10/25/21 

56 lbs.  2.8F 2.8P 62K SCC 

 

Lot 1453 
K-Kingcroft Callen Enda 453 3142940053 100%RHA-NA GP-84 

Born: 9/23/18 

Fresh: 12/31/21 

Sire: OCD 1stClass Callen-ET  3125170885 100%RHA-NA 
Dam: K-Kingcroft Buddy Boy Elda USA 74444358 100%RHA-NA VG-88 

 2-01 334 22740 3.5 806 3.1 716 

 3-02 331 25850 3.6 931 2.9 756 

 4-03 305 30100 3.5 1042 3.0 904 

2nd Dam: K-Kingcroft Lguard Effie VG-88 

 3-02 305 25580 3.6 921 3.0 763 



Lot 1478 
Le-Ter Emitt Bubbles-P USA 145247504 99%RHA-I 

Born: 11/12/19 

Fresh: 10/10/21 Bred: 12/16/21 to 200AN10350 

84 lbs.  3.1F 2.7P 13K SCC 

Sire: OCD Zupit Emmitt-PP  3137916707 99%RHA-I 

Dam: Le-Ter Snag USA 145174709 98% RHA-NA 

 

Lot 1616 

Fresh: 10/19/21 Bred: 12/30/21 to 54AN8415 

60 lbs.  5.1F 3.0P 13K SCC 

Sire: 7JE5004 

 

Lot 1934 
Fresh: 11/10/21 

128 lbs.  2.9F 2.8P 25K SCC 

Sire: Blumenfeld Mntrs Rezin-ET 1HO11960  

 

Lot 1942 
Fresh: 10/30/21 

76 lbs.  4.0F 3.1P 54K SCC 

Sire: Maplehurst Jspr Diesto-ET 1HO11965 

 

Lot 1954 
Fresh: 10/18/21 Bred: 12/30/21 to 54AN8415 

62 lbs.  4.4F 2.8P 47K SCC 

 

Lot 1971 
Fresh: 12/26/21 

Sire: Co-Op Avenger Slugger-ET  1HO12844 

 

Lot 1974 
Fresh: 10/5/21 Bred: 12/30/21 to 54AN8415 

88 lbs.  3.9F 3.2P 13K SCC 

Sire: Lars-Acres Modest Tapps-ET 1HO12902 

 

Lot 2000 
Fresh: 11/21/21   

60 lbs.  4.4F 3.1P 93K SCC 

Sire: Seagull-Bay Dmn Muscato-ET 1HO12936   

 

 



Lot 2550  Responds to Oxytocin 

Fresh: 10/27/21 Bred: 12/18/21 to 200AN10350 

42 lbs.  4.6F 2.9P 93K SCC 

 

  



 

 
 


